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

) Color copies  Fliers ® Brochures Call Rob Woodfin ) 1+
Z WOOdfln Prln |ng Company Envel(épfsl'réarb&)nlesls forms OPBdookIets fOT help with El]VCll]/ Afamlly trﬂdltlon]
atalogs ® Newsletters ® Pads
423/837-7294 ¢ rob@woodfinprinting.com Business cards » Labels » Tickets of your printing needs. f or over 100 years:




338 South Cedar Avenue ® South Pittsburg, Tennessee 37380

Gina Panne" | 4 3 94 3 3 3 3 Independently

423-208-7196 2 2 Owned and 4231—6317—0]il9be )
h @ . melissaleahubbar
G‘?HI\I;EI’)Samechom Call us about Off-Market Properties! Operated @gmail.com

Melissa Hubbard

Jessica Wright
816-812-1443
jessicawright
omes22
@gmail.com

Tab McNabb
907-617-2716
tabmenabb
@me.com

#1389968 - Jasper Highlands Majestic Bluffs. Endless
views from back screened porch. Lots of space: 3BR/3BA
w/den, office, & bonus room. Custom closets, plantation
shutters, 8" interior doors. Top of line appliances
incl 6-burner gas stove & dbl ovens, pot-filler, Bosch
dishwasher, quartz counters, more. Oversized 3-car
garage. Amenities abound: pools, courts, putting green,
dog parks, trails, waterfalls. $1,595,000.

#1391889 - Newly-built waiting for your finishes,
3BR/2BA + 2 car garage! Covered front porch to see sun
rise & lg back deck for sunsets. Low maintenance vinyl
siding w/stone around foundation; concrete drive; .55-
acre lot. Open floor plan, LVP floors, kitchen island, soft
close cabinets, granite counters; tiled showers. Marion
Farms S/D in heart of Kimball, convenient to: schools,
parks, restaurants. Low taxes & utilities. Great starter,
retirement or investment. $365,000.

#1390732 - Hovering Hawk - Jasper Highlands offers
views of TN River & Nickajack Lake. Sits on 1.6+ acre
bluff lot. Vaulted LR; brick walls in kitchen, dining
& den. Dining opens to vaulted covered porch w/
fireplace & cooling fan. 3 generous BRs, two full BAs,
+ office & oversized, 3-car garage w/epoxy floor. New
HVAC. Kitchen has top-line stainless appliances.
Home is listed under appraised value! $1,395,000.

#1391794 - 3 BR 2 BA home in great location in Jasper.
It includes outbuilding for all your storage needs.
Conveniently located to Nickajack Lake and -24 but
in a quiet neighborhood. Schedule your showing
today. $125,000.

#1388765 - Lodge style home, great for Ig family or income
property. Live in part and rent 2BR/1BA, w/kitchenette
with separate entrance. Foster Falls visitors keep it rented. Lg
kitchen, LR w/vaulted ceiling. Oversized master BR has Ig
walk in closet. Master BA has separate shower & jacuzzi tub.
French doors lead to 12X24 patio. Handicap accessible. 2 acre,

unrestricted water; also well for iarden. $399,999.

pr—— : =

1386678 — 4BR/2BA, 2,469 sf home on nearly two acres of a
private cul-de-sac in Jasper Highlands; community pools,
tennis and pickle-ball courts, restaurant, health club, pavilion.
Great room with timber ceilings, flagstone gas fireplace,
built-in cabinets, dream kitchen w/stainless appliances and
granite counters. Front/back screened porches, 1200 sf patio
w/hot tub, outdoor cooking. $750,000.

1387290 - Fully remodeled, 3 large BRs, 3 full BAs. Lg
kitchen w /granite counters, undated stainless appliances.
Sit back and relax on your covered deck and enjoy your
backyard with views of the TN mountains. Conveniently
located minutes to town. Less than 10 Minutes to the
brand-new Food City, Walmart, and Restaurants. $299,000.
e AY B P i
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Ited ceilings in LR of this magnificent
home w/2 bonus rooms, separate DR, 3 BRs, 2 full
completely-renovated BAs and 2 additional half baths. Two
large walk-out attic storage accesses, large decks, fenced
back yard, custom fire pit. Fully encapsulated crawlspace
w/dehumidifier. Two additional out buildings. Both
refrigerators, hot tub and washer/dryer convey. $844,900.

#1389163 - 2 story vaul




Gina Pannell 4 z 3 - 9 4 Z — 3 3 3 3 Independently
423-208-7196 Owned and
gﬁ?ﬁnellcom Call us about Off-Market Properties! Operated

338 South Cedar Avenue ® South Pittsburg, Tennessee 37380
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